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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION

Type - Character 3 Body System - Body Region - Character 4
0 Speech Assessment 0 Neurological System - Head and Neck

1 Motor and/or Nerve Function 1 Neurological System - Upper Back / Upper Extremity

Assessment

2 Activities of Daily Living 2 Neurological System - Lower Back / Lower Extremity

Assessment

6 Speech Treatment 3 Neurological System - Whole Body

7 Motor Treatment 4 Circulatory System - Head and Neck

8 Activities of Daily Living 5 Circulatory System - Upper Back / Upper Extremity

Treatment

9 Hearing Treatment 6 Circulatory System - Lower Back / Lower Extremity

B Cochlear Implant Treatment 7 Circulatory System - Whole Body

C Vestibular Treatment 8 Respiratory System - Head and Neck

D Device Fitting 9 Respiratory System - Upper Back / Upper Extremity

F Caregiver Training B Respiratory System - Lower Back / Lower Extremity

C Respiratory System - Whole Body

D Integumentary System - Head and Neck

F Integumentary System - Upper Back / Upper Extremity

G Integumentary System - Lower Back / Lower Extremity

H Integumentary System - Whole Body

J Musculoskeletal System - Head and Neck

K Musculoskeletal System - Upper Back / Upper Extremity

L Musculoskeletal System - Lower Back / Lower Extremity

M Musculoskeletal System - Whole Body

N Genitourinary System

Z None
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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION
Equipment Qualifier
Character 6 Character 7

1 Audiometer Z None

2 Sound Field / Booth

4 Electroacoustic Immitance / Acoustic Reflex

5 Hearing Aid Selection / Fitting / Test

7 Electrophysiologic

8 Vestibular / Balance

9 Cochlear Implant

B Physical Agents

C Mechanical

D Electrotherapeutic

E Orthosis

F Assistive, Adaptive, Supportive or Protective

G Aerobic Endurance and Conditioning

H Mechanical or Electromechanical

J Somatosensory

K Audiovisual

L Assistive Listening

M Augmentative / Alternative Communication

N Biosensory Feedback

P Computer

Q Speech Analysis

S Voice Analysis

T Aerodynamic Function

U Prosthesis

V Speech Prosthesis

W Swallowing

X Cerumen Management

Y Other Equipment

Z None
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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION

TYPE - TYPE QUALIFIER

Type - Character 3 Type Qualifier - Character 5
0 Speech Assessment 0 Filtered Speech

1 Speech Threshold

2 Speech/Word Recognition

3 Staggered Spondaic Word

4 Sensorineural Acuity Level

5 Synthetic Sentence Identification

6 Speech and/or Language Screening

7 Nonspoken Language

8 Receptive/Expressive Language

9 Articulation/Phonology

B Motor Speech

C Aphasia

D Fluency

F Voice

G Communicative/Cognitive Integration

Skills

H Bedside Swallowing and Oral Function

J Instrumental Swallowing and Oral

Function

K Orofacial Myofunctional

L Augmentative/Alternative Communication

System

M Voice Prosthetic

N Non-invasive Instrumental Status

P Oral Peripheral Mechanism

Q Performance Intensity Phonetically

Balanced Speech Discrimination

R Brief Tone Stimuli

S Distorted Speech

T Dichotic Stimuli

V Temporal Ordering of Stimuli

W Masking Patterns

X Other Specified Central Auditory

Processing
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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION

TYPE - TYPE QUALIFIER

Type - Character 3 Type Qualifier - Character 5
1 Motor and/or Nerve Function Assessment 0 Muscle Performance

1 Integumentary Integrity

2 Visual Motor Integration

3 Coordination/Dexterity

4 Motor Function

5 Range of Motion and Joint Integrity

6 Sensory Awareness/Processing/Integrity

7 Facial Nerve Function

8 Neurophysiologic Intraoperative

9 Somatosensory Evoked Potentials

B Bed Mobility

C Transfer

D Gait and/or Balance

F Wheelchair Mobility

G Reflex Integrity

2 Activities of Daily Living Assessment 0 Bathing/Showering

1 Dressing

2 Feeding/Eating

3 Grooming/Personal Hygiene

4 Home Management

5 Perceptual Processing

6 Psychosocial Skills

7 Aerobic Capacity and Endurance

8 Anthropometric Characteristics

9 Cranial Nerve Integrity

B Environmental, Home and Work Barriers

C Ergonomics and Body Mechanics

D Neuromotor Development

F Pain

G Ventilation, Respiration and Circulation

H Vocational Activities and Functional

Community or Work Reintegration Skills
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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION

TYPE - TYPE QUALIFIER

Type - Character 3 Type Qualifier - Character 5
6 Speech Treatment 0 Nonspoken Language

1 Speech-Language Pathology and Related

Disorders Counseling

2 Speech-Language Pathology and Related

Disorders Prevention

3 Aphasia

4 Articulation/Phonology

5 Aural Rehabilitation

6 Communicative/Cognitive Integration

Skills

7 Fluency

8 Motor Speech

9 Orofacial Myofunctional

B Receptive/Expressive Language

C Voice

D Swallowing Dysfunction

7 Motor Treatment 0 Range of Motion and Joint Mobility

1 Muscle Performance

2 Coordination/Dexterity

3 Motor Function

4 Wheelchair Mobility

5 Bed Mobility

6 Therapeutic Exercise

7 Manual Therapy Techniques

8 Transfer Training

9 Gait Training/Functional Ambulation

8 Activities of Daily Living Treatment 0 Bathing/Showering Techniques

1 Dressing Techniques

2 Grooming/Personal Hygiene

3 Feeding/Eating

4 Home Management

5 Wound Management

6 Psychosocial Skills

7 Vocational Activities and Functional

Community or Work Reintegration Skills

9 Hearing Treatment 0 Hearing and Related Disorders Counseling

1 Hearing and Related Disorders Prevention

2 Auditory Processing

3 Cerumen Management

B Cochlear Implant Treatment 0 Cochlear Implant Rehabilitation

C Vestibular Treatment 0 Vestibular

1 Perceptual Processing

2 Visual Motor Integration

3 Postural Control
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F: PHYSICAL REHABILITATION AND DIAGNOSTIC AUDIOLOGY
0: REHABILITATION

TYPE - TYPE QUALIFIER

Type - Character 3 Type Qualifier - Character 5
D Device Fitting 0 Tinnitus Masker

1 Monaural Hearing Aid

2 Binaural Hearing Aid

3 Augmentative/Alternative Communication

System

4 Voice Prosthetic

5 Assistive Listening Device

6 Dynamic Orthosis

7 Static Orthosis

8 Prosthesis

9 Assistive, Adaptive,Supportive or

Protective Devices

F Caregiver Training 0 Bathing/Showering Technique

1 Dressing

2 Feeding and Eating

3 Grooming/Personal Hygiene

4 Bed Mobility

5 Transfer

6 Wheelchair Mobility

7 Therapeutic Exercise

8 Airway Clearance Techniques

9 Wound Management

B Vocational Activities and Functional

Community or Work Reintegration Skills

C Gait Training/Functional Ambulation

D Application, Proper Use and Care of

Assistive, Adaptive, Supportive or

Protective Devices

F Application, Proper Use and Care of

Orthoses

G Application, Proper Use and Care of

Prosthesis

H Home Management

J Communication Skills
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